Rokytka Challenge - Praha - 5. 10. 2025

Velky zavod -5 km

Pof. Kat. #Kat.
1. MV 1.
2. MV 2
3. MV 3
4, MV 4
5. v 1
6. MV 5.
7. v 2.
8. MV 6
9. MV 7

10. MV 8

11. MV 9

12. zv 3.

13. MV 10.

14. zv 4.

15. MV 11.

16. MV 12.

17. v 5.

18. MV 13.

19. MV 14.

20. v 6.

21. MV 15.

22. MV 16.

23. MV 17.

24, v 7.

25. v 8.

26. MV 18.

27. MV 19.

28. MV 20.

29. v 9.

30. v 10.

31. v 11.

32. v 12.

33. v 13.

34. v 14.

35. v 15.

36. v 16.

37. v 17.

38. v 18.

39. MV 21.

40. v 19.

41. MV 22.

42. v 20.

43. MV 23.

44. v 21.

45. MV 24,

46. v 22.

47. v 23.

48. MV 25.

49. MV 26.

50. v 24,

51. MV 27.

52. MV 28.

53. v 25.

54. MV 29.

St.cis. Pfijmeni a jméno
16 Karel Stépan
138 Cech David
4 Bencur Juraj
3 Blahak David

32 Blahak Adamska Barbara

49 Cicha Filip

8 Tochackova Tereza
21 Podzimek David
39 Miadek Ondfrej

89 Pavlik Michal

136 Jirecek Vojtéch

135 Minafova Pavlina
139 Taufer Tomas

150 Jifikova Martina

5 Forst Jiri

85 Urban David

84 Kloudova Andrea
54 Svadlak Petr

83 Kubicek Antonin
144 Kucikova Pavlina
15 Vizina Lukas

7 Novotny Ales

6 Blaha Martin

142 Novakova Alena
40 Chomatova Eliska
53 Palovcik Jakub
137 Stanko Robert

14 Andrle Tomas

55 Wdowkova Anna
48 Petrankova Katefina
10 Chodounska Jana
56 Labada Valeryia
12 Hamrova Betka

27 Cermakova Nela
26 Prochazkova Eliska
28 Kocanova Nela

11 Gintarova lva

19 Vylitova Denisa
149 Pichl Jan

52 Galajdova Daniela
91 Bunce Liam

90 Cerna Martina

134 Karel Jan

67 Prokesova Barbora
65 Zoubek Michal

17 Ciocca Lory

64 Zoubkova Erika
151 Talalai Serhii

140 BabalaJan

13 Langmajerova Marie
133 Cicha Josef

22 Priban Petr

38 Kajan Kristina

37 Kajan Miroslav

RN Klub - team
1990 praha

1994

1999 ostrava

1994

1995

2007 pééin

1997 Barbarian Extreme Team
1992

1996

1977 BT Odolena Voda
1988

1999

1991

1995

1990

1999

2005

1972 OCR Trutnov
1988

1982

1990 Libéice nad Vitavou
1994 praha 10

1992 praha 10

1983

1997 Uvaly

1994 Eeské Budejovice
1992

1985 viktorka Zizkov
1989 praha

2005 cvalajici kobylky
1979 praha

1997

1995 praha

2009 Nen

2009 Nen

2009 NEN (A.C.Sparta Praha)
1980

2002 praha

1982 SRTG Praha
1996 Ceské Budejovice
1980 praha

1996 praha

1988

1972 Dpark Side Workout
1976 Erika Copy Shop
1986

1976 Erika Copy shop
1987 viktorka Zizkov
1972

1985

1973 pétin

1970 praha

1997 Team Kajan
1990

Cas

21:54.70
22:50.75
23:16.09
25:06.55
25:37.77
26:14.33
26:23.94
26:33.64
26:36.08
26:38.49
26:49.42
27:13.58
27:53.02
28:28.42
28:41.12
28:46.32
28:54.25
29:03.50
29:16.51
30:06.62
30:32.96
30:42.48
30:42.50
31:12.08
31:12.45
31:31.06
31:32.61
31:50.19
31:52.51
31:52.77
31:57.29
32:14.21
32:17.75
32:19.80
32:19.88
32:20.68
32:31.91
32:44.73
33:06.41
33:50.09
33:57.29
34:01.25
35:00.71
35:33.26
35:33.66
35:33.80
35:33.99
35:36.50
37:03.57
37:03.94
37:05.25
37:52.20
38:01.98
38:02.84

Kol Note

1
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11:04:10
11:37:41
11:00:24
11:11:10
11:11:09
11:17:02
11:02:06
11:06:10
11:14:03
11:36:13
11:37:41
11:37:41
11:38:38
11:40:27
11:06:10
11:07:15
11:07:15
11:21:03
11:06:10
11:37:41
11:04:10
11:01:08
11:01:08
11:38:38
11:14:03
11:19:01
11:19:01
11:04:10
11:21:03
11:16:06
11:02:07
11:21:01
11:03:14
11:09:10
11:09:10
11:09:10
11:03:14
11:05:10
11:39:23
11:19:00
11:36:14
11:36:13
11:37:41
11:25:06
11:25:05
11:05:10
11:25:05
11:40:27
11:03:14
11:03:14
11:17:03
11:06:10
11:12:12
11:12:12

11:26:04
12:00:32
11:23:40
11:36:16
11:36:47
11:43:16
11:28:30
11:32:43
11:40:39
12:02:51
12:04:30
12:04:54
12:06:31
12:08:55
11:34:51
11:36:01
11:36:09
11:50:06
11:35:27
12:07:48
11:34:43
11:31:51
11:31:51
12:09:51
11:45:15
11:50:32
11:50:33
11:36:00
11:52:55
11:47:58
11:34:04
11:53:15
11:35:31
11:41:30
11:41:30
11:41:31
11:35:46
11:37:54
12:12:29
11:52:50
12:10:11
12:10:14
12:12:41
12:00:39
12:00:39
11:40:44
12:00:39
12:16:04
11:40:18
11:40:18
11:54:08
11:44:02
11:50:14
11:50:15

11:04
11:37
11:00
11:00
11:11
11:17
11:02
11:06
11:14
11:36
11:37
11:37
11:38
11:40
11:06
11:07
11:07
11:21
11:06
11:38
11:04
11:01
11:01
11:38
11:14
11:19
11:37
11:04
11:21
11:16
11:02
11:21
11:03
11:09
11:09
11:09
11:03
11:05
11:39
11:19
11:36
11:36
11:37
11:25
11:25
11:05
11:25
11:40
11:03
11:03
11:17
11:06
11:12
11:12



55.
56.
57.
58.
59.
60.
61.
62.
63.
64.
65.
66.
67.
68.
69.
70.
71.
72.
73.
74.
75.
76.
77.
78.
79.
80.
81.
82.
83.
84.
85.
86.
87.
88.
89.
90.
91.
92.
93.
94.
95.
96.
97.
98.
99.
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

v
rAY
Mv
Mv
Mv
v
Mv
Mv
v
Mv
v
v
v
Mv
v
v
v
Mv
FAY
FAY
FAY
FAY
FAY
Mv
FAY
v
Mv
Mv
v
v
v
Mv
v
rAY
v
rAY
v
v
rAY
rAY
rAY
Mv
rAY
rAY
Mv
rAY
rAY
rAY
rAY
rAY
Mv
rAY
Mv
Mv

26.
27.
30.
31.
32.
28.
33.
34.
29.
35.
30.
31.
32.
36.
33.
34.
35.
37.
36.
37.
38.
39.
40.
38.
41.
42.
39.
40.
43.
44.
45.
41.
46.
47.
48.
49.
50.
51.
52.
53.
54.
42.
55.
56.
43.

18
57
43
42
45
44
147
51
50
148
47
46
131
132
58
33
34
20
30
29
81
80
82
60
59
77
69
73
72
70
68
71
61
62
79
75
78
76
36
35
24
25
23
31

31
41
63
66
74
86
87
88

Hakenova Katefina
Tomickova Nikola
Sedlacik Lukas
Majer Petr

Stielec Sebastien
Stfelcova Gabriela
Pravenec Vladimir
Stucka Petr

Stucka Lucie

Kriha Vitézslav

Kindilmannova Markéta

Petrarnikova Veronika
Krausova Jarmila
Prokopec Martin
Ptackova Tereza
Benesova Lucie
Benesova Pavlina
Soroka Ondrej
Nuri Tamilla

Nuri Svétlana
Pultarova Adriena
Baladova Marta
KySerova Jana
Moravec David
Dvorakova Jana
Langerova Jana
Cerveny Adam
Blaha Lukas
Cervena Michaela
Lossmannova Tatana
Cervend Jana
Cerveny David
Bohmova Hana
Hejskova Maryla
Drdlova Veronika
Jensikova Jana
Hejskova Iva
Kupcova Veronika
Pecharova Pavlina
Pecharova Tereza
Malinska Nely
Malinsky FrantiSek
Malinska Tereza
Victorova Olga
Jancik Jakub

Krejci Jana
Victorova Olga
Hanzlikova Marie
Dancisakova Jana
ProkesSova Hana
Tesarik Matéj
Vyskocilova Tereza
Svec Lukas
Manolevski Michael

1972 Funkéni trénink Milovice
1997 Not Fast, Just Furious
1981

1981

2011 marksman Team Praha
1979 Marksman Team Praha
1973

1971 Mnichovo Hradisté Andelé
1979 Mnichovo Hradisté Andélé

1968

1999 cvalajici Kobylky
2001 cvalajici kobylky
1989 mazlici

1991 mazlici

1996 Not Fast, Just Furious
1996

1996

1986

2011 Ppraha3

1981 praha3

1984 stgpraha

1964 praha

1989 sRTG PRAHA
1977 praha

1980 prAHA

1975 praha

2002 Cervenici

2010 Eervenici

2001 Eervenici

1981 CEervenaci

1979 Cervenaci

2000 Eervenici

1988 jamAHA

1972 jamAHA

1979 praha3

1974 vinase ®

1976

1977 praha

1998 Ppecharky

1999 pecharky

2011

1983

1985 Beroun

1983 Team se Svetlanou Nuri
1983 Dark Side Workout
1989 praha

1983 Team se Svetlanou Nuri
1983 ocCR veverky
1988 jamAHA

1975 Dark Side Workout
2007 Team Cervenaci
1998

1979 Horoméfice
1973 praha

38:09.50
38:42.38
38:48.22
38:48.57
38:58.88
38:59.80
39:20.63
39:42.50
39:42.52
40:53.84
41:51.17
42:02.49
42:56.56
42:56.93
43:36.45
44:44.70
44:44.77
45:00.61
45:55.60
45:55.88
45:57.31
45:57.42
45:57.49
46:54.38
46:54.82
47:37.80
48:47.74
48:48.23
49:04.12
49:04.55
49:04.71
49:05.55
49:14.97
49:25.50
49:53.22
49:54.12
49:54.28
49:54.77
49:57.80
49:58.12
55:59.27
56:02.32
56:02.43
58:55.59
01:16:43.84
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11:05:10
11:22:03
11:15:03
11:15:03
11:15:03
11:15:03
11:39:23
11:19:00
11:19:00
11:39:23
11:16:06
11:16:06
11:17:03
11:17:02
11:22:03
11:11:10
11:11:10
11:01:08
11:10:01
11:10:01
11:30:54
11:30:54
11:30:53
11:22:04
11:22:04
11:29:13
11:27:03
11:27:02
11:27:02
11:27:02
11:27:02
11:27:02
11:23:01
11:23:02
11:29:13
11:29:12
11:29:12
11:29:12
11:12:12
11:12:12
11:08:08
11:08:08
11:08:08
11:36:14
11:00:27
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11:43:19
12:00:45
11:53:51
11:53:52
11:54:02
11:54:03
12:18:44
11:58:43
11:58:43
12:20:17
11:57:57
11:58:08
11:59:59
11:59:59
12:05:39
11:55:55
11:55:55
11:46:09
11:55:57
11:55:57
12:16:51
12:16:51
12:16:51
12:08:58
12:08:59
12:16:51
12:15:50
12:15:50
12:16:07
12:16:06
12:16:07
12:16:08
12:12:16
12:12:27
12:19:07
12:19:07
12:19:07
12:19:07
12:02:10
12:02:10
12:04:08
12:04:10
12:04:10
12:35:09
12:17:10
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11:05
11:22
11:15
11:15
11:15
11:15
11:39
11:19
11:19
11:39
11:16
11:16
11:17
11:17
11:22
11:11
11:11
11:01
11:10
11:10
11:31
11:31
11:31
11:22
11:22
11:29
11:27
11:27
11:27
11:27
11:27
11:27
11:23
11:23
11:29
11:29
11:29
11:29
11:12
11:12
11:08
11:08
11:08
11:10
11:00
11:02
11:10
11:14
11:23
11:25
11:27
11:35
11:35
11:35



Maly zavod - 2,5 km

Pof.  Kat. #Kat.
1. ™M7-13 1.
2. M7-13 2.
3. M7-13 3.
4. 27-13 1.
5. M7-13 4,
6. M7-13 5.
7. WM7-13 6.
8. M7-13 7.
9. M7-13 8.

10. M7-13 9.
11. 27-13 2.
12. 27-13 3.
13. 27-13 4.
14. M7-13 10.
15. 27-13 5.
16. 27-13 6.
17. M™M7-13 11.
18. M™M7-13 12.
19. 27-13 7.
20. M7-13 13.
21,  z7-13 8.
22, 77-13 9.
23. M7-13 14.
24, M7-13 15.
25. M7-13 16.
26. M7-13 17.
27. 727-13 10.
28. 727-13 11.
29. M7-13 18.
30. z7-13 12.
31. M7-13 19.
32. M7-13 20.
33. M7-13 21.
34. M7-13 22.
35. 27-13 13.
36. M7-13 23.
37. M7-13 24,
38. M7-13 25.
39. M7-13 26.
40. 26 1.
41. M7-13 27.
42. M6 1.
43. 26 2.
44, 26 3.
45, 26 4,
46. M7-13 28.
47. 26 5.
48. 77-13 14.
49. M6 2.
50. 26 6.
51. M7-13 29.
52. M6 3.
53. M6 4,
54, M6 5.

St.¢is PFijmeni a jméno

159 Zizkov li.

106 Ostruszka Jakub
160 Zzkow lii.

167 Cadova Matylda
158 Zizkov I.

102 Ruzicka Josef

101 Salac Krystof

104 Pultar Jifi

157 Potaéek Ondfej
161 Zizkov Iv.

162 Hodbodova Anna
98 Borovanska Anna
93 Betakova Helena
94 Betak Antonin
146 Hrochova Jolanka
165 Chovancova Barbora
166 Cernosek Adam
169 Cada Jachym

119 Pravencova Petra
154 Extier Maxim

110 Pavlakova Blanka
99 Borovanska Julie
114 Armani Christopher
111 Bryntsev Andrey
156 Poticek Filip

172 Langmajer Vitek
95 Kupcova Zofie
107 Ostruszkova Johana
100 Ostruszka Jaroslav
174 Vizinova Viktorie
121 Bunce Tobias

122 Bushikhin Makar
120 Kubicek Adam

115 Salac¢ Jachym

112 Armani Adriana
109 Drachuk Daniel
113 Kolar Jakub

108 Andrle Jakub

163 Ostanen lvan

127 Kubickova Nina
164 Kfestan Miroslav
124 Jancik Adam

128 Klinkova Bara

143 Pavlickova Johanka
129 Srbena Tereza

116 Moravec Kilian
117 Moravcova Amadlie
103 Dvorakova Adéla
145 Kucik Mikulas

141 Pavlickova Agata
155 Jelinek Matias

126 Obdrzalek Michal
123 Skoumal Jonas
170 Skovitz Benjamin

RN

2012
2017
2012
2014
2012
2015
2015
2015
2014
2012
2015
2012
2014
2017
2014
2015
2017
2017
2018
2018
2016
2015
2017
2017
2016
2015
2012
2017
2015
2018
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2016
2021
2017
2019
2019
2019
2019
2017
2019
2016
2021
2022
2017
2021
2021
2023

Klub - team

OSTRUSZACI

Cirgueon

Praha

Stg Praha

Blueberries
Betakovci

Betakovci

Praha

Viktoria Zizkov
Praha
Blueberries

Viktoria Zizkov

OSTRUSZACI
OSTRUSZACI

Praha

Praha

FKVZ
Praha 3 Zizkov (Viktorka Zizkov :)

Dark Side Workout
Praha

Srbyci
Praha
Praha
Praha

Praha
Praha

Cas

14:48.84
15:02.66
15:03.56
15:24.95
16:17.27
16:22.54
16:30.23
16:30.58
16:43.73
16:43.78
16:57.25
17:12.84
17:41.29
18:08.31
18:15.95
18:27.70
19:00.65
19:08.52
19:18.34
19:30.90
19:31.94
20:32.15
20:42.67
20:44.08
20:50.87
21:06.32
21:13.37
22:18.58
22:21.60
22:29.85
22:49.61
22:49.73
22:50.03
24:17.59
24:19.89
24:26.94
24:37.21
24:40.91
25:21.76
25:35.66
26:06.13
26:35.21
26:39.55
26:45.83
27:58.16
28:16.32
28:16.39
28:16.72
28:22.95
28:28.93
28:48.88
29:15.43
29:45.57
29:49.67

Kol Note

1
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13:23:22
13:35:03
13:22:14
13:31:23
13:21:30
13:33:07
13:33:07
13:33:07
13:31:23
13:20:35
13:31:23
13:31:23
13:30:22
13:30:22
13:30:22
13:33:07
13:35:03
13:35:03
13:37:02
13:35:03
13:35:03
13:31:23
13:35:03
13:35:04
13:37:03
13:35:04
13:30:21
13:35:03
13:35:03
13:37:03
13:37:03
13:37:03
13:37:03
13:37:03
13:35:03
13:35:03
13:35:03
13:35:03
13:35:04
13:39:11
13:35:03
13:39:12
13:39:11
13:39:10
13:39:11
13:33:07
13:33:07
13:33:07
13:39:10
13:39:10
13:35:03
13:39:10
13:39:11
13:39:11

13:38:11
13:50:05
13:37:18
13:46:48
13:37:48
13:49:30
13:49:37
13:49:37
13:48:06
13:37:18
13:48:20
13:48:36
13:48:03
13:48:30
13:48:38
13:51:35
13:54:03
13:54:11
13:56:21
13:54:34
13:54:35
13:51:55
13:55:45
13:55:48
13:57:53
13:56:10
13:51:35
13:57:22
13:57:25
13:59:32
13:59:53
13:59:53
13:59:53
14:01:21
13:59:23
13:59:30
13:59:40
13:59:44
14:00:26
14:04:47
14:01:09
14:05:47
14:05:50
14:05:56
14:07:09
14:01:23
14:01:24
14:01:24
14:07:33
14:07:39
14:03:52
14:08:26
14:08:57
14:09:01

13:20
13:35
13:20
13:31
13:20
13:33
13:33
13:33
13:31
13:20
13:31
13:31
13:30
13:30
13:30

13:35
13:35
13:37
13:35
13:35
13:31
13:35
13:35
13:37
13:32
13:30
13:35
13:33
13:37
13:37
13:37
13:37
13:37
13:35
13:35
13:35
13:35
13:32
13:39
13:37
13:39
13:39
13:39
13:39
13:37
13:37
13:33
13:39
13:39
13:35
13:39
13:39
13:39



55.
56.
57.
58.
59.
60.
61.
DNS
DNS
DNS

Z27-13
M6
M7-13
M6
M6
26
M6
M7-13
M7-13
M7-13

15.

W N LN

118 Palkova Yasmine
125 Picha Jan

105 Vacif Matéj

171 Pavel Filip

130 Srbeny Filip

153 Laza Ciocca Maya
152 Havlicek Tadeas
92 Stielec Sebastien
96 Chaloupka Ondfiej
97 Chaloupka Tomas

2018 Kotitka Hvézditka S.R.T.G. Praha
2024

2015 praha

2022

2022 srbyci

2022

2020

2012 praha

2012 praha9

2014 viktorka Zizkov

30:15.92
31:03.52
32:37.13
34:32.65
36:12.36
39:01.69
39:01.74
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13:37:03
13:39:15
13:33:07
13:40:02
13:39:12
13:23:46
13:23:46

0

0

0

14:07:19
14:10:19
14:05:44
14:14:35
14:15:24
14:02:48
14:02:48

0

0

0

13:37
13:39
13:33
13:39
13:39

13:30
13:30
13:30



